Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52422724EN     page 1
January 13, 2025 1:06 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Single-piece luminous ring with direct and direct + indirect output
•	 Available in 2ft, 3ft, and 4ft diameters
•	 Direct and Indirect output up to 11,000Lm

All T-Grid options (T1, T9, and TS) are compatible with Flat
Lay-In Panels and Tegular Panels
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: DFN2DIP-RG4F0-080D100US935-FLLFLL-1DUDD-WC10T1W
- -
Body Pattern
Domestic
Preference
-
Series Direction & Location
-
Pattern Type Diameter
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = BAA
DFN2 = Define Geo Ring 2in Aperture DIP = Direct & Indirect Suspended
DP = Direct Only Suspended
DS = Direct Only Surface
RG = Ring 2F0 = 2ft
3F0 = 3ft
4F0 = 4ft
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations with this “BAA” designation are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
Diameter is nominal. See Dimensions
section for more detail.
- -
Output Optics
-
Direct Output Indirect Output Performance CRI/CCT
-
Direct Optics Indirect Optics
020D = 2000 Lm Direct
030D = 3000 Lm Direct
040D = 4000 Lm Direct
050D = 5000 Lm Direct
060D = 6000 Lm Direct
080D = 8000 Lm Direct
090D = 9000 Lm Direct
100D = 10000 Lm Direct
110D = 11000 Lm Direct
_D = Custom Lm Direct
RGBD = RGBWW Color Direct*
[Blank] = None
020U = 2000 Lm Indirect
030U = 3000 Lm Indirect
040U = 4000 Lm Indirect
050U = 5000 Lm Indirect
060U = 6000 Lm Indirect
080U = 8000 Lm Indirect
090U = 9000 Lm Indirect
100U = 10000 Lm Indirect
110U = 11000 Lm Indirect
_U = Custom Lm Indirect
RGBU = RGBWW Color Indirect*
S = Standard 927 = 2700K, 90CRI
930 = 3000K, 90CRI
935 = 3500K, 90CRI
940 = 4000K, 90CRI
FLL = Frosted Lens (Diffuse)	 [Blank] = None
FLL = Frosted Lens (Diffuse)
OOB = Batwing (Optic)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Leave blank with Direct Only luminaire
Batwing (OOB) is a Batwing Optic with
Open top (ie. no dust cover)
-
Electrical
-
Circuiting Emergency Options Voltage Controls
1 = Single Circuit